A732-01-880
Issue B Original
Instruction Manual
XDS Dry Pump
Description Electrical Supply Item Number
XDS100B Scroll Booster 100-120 V, 200-230 V, 50/60 Hz, Single Phase A732-01-983
This product has been manufactured under a quality system certified to ISO9001:2008

controlled supply of inert gas to the pump. Gas-ballast adaptor A505-02-000.
Table 10 - Electrical cables
Product description Ordering information
Lead Assembly, 13 A, C19, UK A505-05-003
Lead Assembly, 16 A, C19, Europe A505-06-003
Lead Assembly, 15 A, C19, USA A505-07-003
Lead Assembly, 20 A, C19, No Plug A505-08-003
A732-01-880 Issue B
Page 28 © Edwards Limited 2013. All rights reserved.
Edwards and the Edwards logo are trademarks of Edwards Limited.
Service and spares